
1 2 3

3 15015 BS SAIFULLAH Banyuasin 86 93 90 269

9 15024 AM KEVIN SAMUEL HENDRIK KALALO Banyuasin 91 93 92 276

3 15023 AQ AKHMAD FAKHRI FAID Banyuasin 90 94 94 278

7 15076 AD MOHAMMAD ALIF Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 87 88 91 266

6 15178 BK ASEP WIJAYA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 90 91 88 269

5 15179 AN M AZIZ FARIZADE Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 85 89 84 258

8 15139 AF MUHAMMAD RIFFAT INZACKY Musi Banyuasin 78 81 86 245

3 15152 AX AZKA UDZHAIR AL FATIH Musi Banyuasin 87 86 82 255

8 15155 AL M RICHARD AZ Musi Banyuasin 87 90 89 266

4 15061 DE MUHAMMAD ARYA DHIKA Palembang 89 90 90 269

4 15062 AW MUHAMMAD ALFAREL Palembang 83 84 75 242

9 15063 AS MUHAMMAD ADZAM AGUSTONI Palembang 72 76 80 228

5 15109 AC ANDRE APRIANSYAH Musi Banyuasin 93 95 93 281

5 15111 AV M DAIDAN ARMY PRADANA Musi Banyuasin 63 60 63 186

4 15112 DC KMS FACHRY ATHILLAH PASHA Musi Banyuasin 83 83 89 255

2 15008 BT RIFAT ALDZAKWAN Pagar Alam 87 91 91 269

2 15009 BH MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALIK Pagar Alam 81 80 76 237

7 15196 BJ RAFA EL SHIRAZY Pagar Alam 61 81 72 214

739 4

722 5

720 6

793 2 SILVER

766 3 BRONZE
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1 2 3

5 15109 AC ANDRE APRIANSYAH Musi Banyuasin 93 95 93 281 1 GOLD

3 15023 AQ AKHMAD FAKHRI FAID Banyuasin 90 94 94 278 2 SILVER

9 15024 AM KEVIN SAMUEL HENDRIK KALALO Banyuasin 91 93 92 276 3 BRONZE

2 15008 BT RIFAT ALDZAKWAN Pagar Alam 87 91 91 269 4

3 15015 BS SAIFULLAH Banyuasin 86 93 90 269 5

4 15061 DE MUHAMMAD ARYA DHIKA Palembang 89 90 90 269 6

6 15178 BK ASEP WIJAYA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 90 91 88 269 7

7 15076 AD MOHAMMAD ALIF Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 87 88 91 266 8

8 15155 AL M RICHARD AZ Musi Banyuasin 87 90 89 266 9

5 15179 AN M AZIZ FARIZADE Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 85 89 84 258 10

4 15112 DC KMS FACHRY ATHILLAH PASHA Musi Banyuasin 83 83 89 255 11

3 15152 AX AZKA UDZHAIR AL FATIH Musi Banyuasin 87 86 82 255 12

8 15139 AF MUHAMMAD RIFFAT INZACKY Musi Banyuasin 78 81 86 245 13

4 15062 AW MUHAMMAD ALFAREL Palembang 83 84 75 242 14

2 15009 BH MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALIK Pagar Alam 81 80 76 237 15

9 15063 AS MUHAMMAD ADZAM AGUSTONI Palembang 72 76 80 228 16

7 15196 BJ RAFA EL SHIRAZY Pagar Alam 61 81 72 214 17

2 15197 AR M. FAIZAN AL RASYA Pagar Alam 64 71 63 198 18

5 15111 AV M DAIDAN ARMY PRADANA Musi Banyuasin 63 60 63 186 19
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10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR 

24 OKTOBER 2025



1 2 3

6 15131 AH RERI KURNIA Musi Banyuasin 99 98 98 295

2 15132 AA STELLA AMANDA VALENTINI Musi Banyuasin 83 96 91 270

2 15144 Z FRESHYA MADINAH Musi Banyuasin 98 94 95 287

8 15090 AG NUKE ARVIANI ANUGRAH Prabumulih 95 97 96 288

6 15091 DF ALZA QUEENA AGATHA Prabumulih 90 89 91 270

5 15106 BB MUTHIA TRI HERTINDA Prabumulih 94 93 98 285

3 15191 BA CINDY NUR AWALIA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 95 93 91 279

8 15193 Y DEWI RATNASARI Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 94 91 95 280

7 15180 AI NUR FADHILAH RAMADHANTI Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 94 97 92 283

6 15011 AP ARUM BUDI ARSYTI Banyuasin 90 87 96 273

4 15010 DB ALYA SHADYRA SALSABILLAH Banyuasin 97 98 95 290

3 15014 AT META NUR KANZA Banyuasin 91 92 92 275

8 15174 BE DINDA RESTI AMISYAH Musi Banyuasin 88 88 85 261

7 15128 BR ROVITA AL NUR AL ILHAM Musi Banyuasin 95 97 96 288

9 15120 AU NAIYLA SAFA DALILAH Musi Banyuasin 90 88 92 270

7 15064 BI DITA ADELIA Palembang 76 67 78 221

5 15065 DD HALIMAH TUSADIAH Palembang 76 76 73 225

4 15066 AE RASYAHDINA SALSABILA Palembang 93 92 89 274
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1 2 3

6 15131 AH RERI KURNIA Musi Banyuasin 99 98 98 295 1 GOLD

4 15010 DB ALYA SHADYRA SALSABILLAH Banyuasin 97 98 95 290 2 SILVER

7 15128 BR ROVITA AL NUR AL ILHAM Musi Banyuasin 95 97 96 288 3 BRONZE

8 15090 AG NUKE ARVIANI ANUGRAH Prabumulih 95 97 96 288 4

2 15144 Z FRESHYA MADINAH Musi Banyuasin 98 94 95 287 5

5 15106 BB MUTHIA TRI HERTINDA Prabumulih 94 93 98 285 6

7 15180 AI NUR FADHILAH RAMADHANTI Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 94 97 92 283 7

8 15193 Y DEWI RATNASARI Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 94 91 95 280 8

3 15191 BA CINDY NUR AWALIA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 95 93 91 279 9

3 15014 AT META NUR KANZA Banyuasin 91 92 92 275 10

4 15066 AE RASYAHDINA SALSABILA Palembang 93 92 89 274 11

6 15011 AP ARUM BUDI ARSYTI Banyuasin 90 87 96 273 12

9 15120 AU NAIYLA SAFA DALILAH Musi Banyuasin 90 88 92 270 13

2 15132 AA STELLA AMANDA VALENTINI Musi Banyuasin 83 96 91 270 14

6 15091 DF ALZA QUEENA AGATHA Prabumulih 90 89 91 270 15

8 15174 BE DINDA RESTI AMISYAH Musi Banyuasin 88 88 85 261 16

5 15065 DD HALIMAH TUSADIAH Palembang 76 76 73 225 17

7 15064 BI DITA ADELIA Palembang 76 67 78 221 18
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